www.controls-group.com/ipcglobalContact us: ipcglobalsales@controls-group.com
IPC Global’s Trapezoidal Two Point Bend
Jig has been precision engineered and
enhances the capability of IPC Global’s
Universal Testing Machines (UTMs),
AsphaltQube and Asphalt Standards Tester.
Manufactured from high strength, light weight aluminum,
the Trapezoidal Two Point Bend Jig exceeds the

Heater Dimensions	 225 x 140 x 425mm (H x W x D)
Weight	 	 12kg
Ordering Information
79-PV70200	— Trapezoidal Two Point Bending Jig for UTM Systems
79-PV72201	 — Trapezoidal Two Point Bending Jig for
                        AsphaltQube and Asphalt Standards Tester
79-PV70206	 — On Specimen LVDT (+/-0.5mm) UTM
79-PV72103 	 — On Specimen LVDT (+/-0.5mm)
                         AST Pro / AsphaltQube
79-PV70201	 — 25mm Specimen Tip Platen for 2 Point Bend
79-PV70202	 — 50mm Specimen Tip Platen for 2 Point Bend
79-PV70203	 — Specimen Base Platen for 2 Point Bend
79-PV70204	 — Trapezoidal Two Point Bending Aluminium
                        Reference beam
79-PV70205	  — Two-Point Bend Gluing Jig
	 — Double Specimen Gluing Jig
UTS0031-UTS031 — Two Point Bend Test for Trapezoidal Prism
Additional accessories may be required to create a working testing system.
Please contact us for advice.